ABLE ORTEGA 01538

TRIP #
‘Stop Del Date
1 06/21/16
2 06/21/16
3 06/21/16
4 06/21/16
5 06/21/16
6 06/21/16
7 06/21/16
8 06/22/16
9 06/22/16
10 06/22/16
11  06/22/16
12 06/22/16
13 06/22/16
14  06/22/16
15 06/22/16
16 06/22/16
17  06/23/16
18 06/23/16
19 06/23/16
20 06/23/16
21 06/23/16
22 06/23/16
23 06/23/16
24 06/23/16
25 06/24/16
26 06/24/16
26 06/24/16
27  06/24/16
28  06/24/16
29  06/24/16
30 06/24/16
31 06/24/16
Payroll

07/15/16

25

Reference

6161827
1835243
3339220
1627103
502372
5291151
784173
ZACH
5308151
5380054
4169200
5997200
4287200
361857
JOHN

1) 5253
319412
3050200
8692200
1170200
8587200
8730200
2436200
3112200
115145
763610
763611
270189734
700189475
FM 5170
DA 2134
AE 8759

S 1,017.51

Account
MXD
MXD

TUSCANY
HOME EXP
MXD
MXD
MB
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD

TUSCANY

MXD
STI
ABF TURNKEY
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
STI
MB
MB
XEROX
XEROX
ST
ST
ST

07/08/16

06/20 - 24/16

Stop Name
P MOYNIHAN
R ROTHERMEL
D BLOCK
K MILLS-SHUTTLE
A CHROMAN
K AKIN
CLAUDIA HOBBS
ZWITT
B FARREN
C YANELLI
S LOVE
P BINGHAM
M LUX
R FIELD
J P SHAIN
SUE KARICHNER
TIM COHNE
L HEAD
L LAIRID
Y ABAD
PJAQUITH
S DANFORTH
F LINDAHL
J MOOREHEAD-SHUTT
GREGORY WRIGHT
MARINO-SHUTTLE
MARINO
TORAN ACCTNG
LIVE WATER
AMA DUNN
NORTH WIND
JR SIMPLOT

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

P735

City
ETNA
ETNA

ALPINE
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON

WILSON
WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

TETON VILLAGE

$
$

MORAN
MORAN
JACKSON
JACKSON
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
AFTON

678.34

(250.00)

Wire

428.34

State
wy
WY
wy
wy
WY
Wy
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
wy
wy
Wy
wy
wy
WYy
WY
wy

#

19
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S
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S
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$
S
S
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152.00 $ 1,543.84



